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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System

ARG KOR

:16 15

KOR ARG

:34 29

ROUND    3 MATCH    26 120701026-21-1/1
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   B

MATCH   26

120701026-14-1/2

Sareza

03/07/2012  15:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

OH Sa Ra

KIM Eun Seon

JO Su Yeon

KIM Ju Kyung

LEE Hyo Jin

JEONG Min Ji

PARK Joo Eun

SHIN Hyun Joo

KIM Jin Yi

PARK Sae Young

KIM Hye Won

KIM Gyeong Eun

KIM Jin Sil

HAN Mi Seul

KIM Soo Jung

KIM Sang Mi

OH Sa Ra

PARK Sae Young

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

KOREA(KOR)

(COURT PLAYER)

4

5

5

13

1

6

2

1

1

2

1

1
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1

1

1

4

1
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8

8
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1
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 26.7%

 62.5%

 62.5%

 81.3%

100.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:09:58

00:20:12

00:23:46

00:30:00

00:40:21

00:00:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:49:48

00:50:02

00:01:53

00:30:00

00:26:18

00:20:39

00:34:34

00:19:39

00:09:58

00:50:02

TIME

Copyright: 03/07/2012IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft16:59:54



XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   B

MATCH   26

120701026-14-2/2

Sareza

03/07/2012  15:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

GIMENEZ Florenci

MOSCIARO Paula

GANDULFO M.

PICCININI M.

IACOI Xoana

PEDUTO Carolina

CAMPIGLI Rocio

MENENDEZ Giselle

OCANTO Rocio

VICO Natalia

RAMIREZ Sofia

ROSSINI F.

RODRIGUEZ Sofia

ALONSO Macarena

PONCE Florencia

FABRICATORE L.

GIMENEZ Florenci

ROSSINI F.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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 47.1%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:19:26

00:53:15

00:34:22

00:09:32

00:25:17

00:09:16

00:29:24

00:31:50

00:05:00

00:43:31

00:14:21

00:40:34

00:00:00

00:33:36

00:39:24

00:24:04

00:19:26

00:40:34

TIME

ARGENTINA(ARG)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   26 120701026-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 OH Sa Ra 2 KIM Eun Seon 3 JO Su Yeon 5 KIM Ju Kyung 7 LEE Hyo Jin 8 JEONG Min Ji 9 PARK Joo Eun 10 SHIN Hyun Joo 

11 KIM Jin Yi 12 PARK Sae Young 13 KIM Hye Won 14 KIM Gyeong Eun 17 KIM Jin Sil 18 HAN Mi Seul 19 KIM Soo Jung 27 KIM Sang Mi 

ARGENTINA

 1 GIMENEZ Florenci  2 MOSCIARO Paula  3 GANDULFO M.  4 PICCININI M.  5 IACOI Xoana  6 PEDUTO Carolina  7 CAMPIGLI Rocio  8 MENENDEZ Giselle

 9 OCANTO Rocio  10 VICO Natalia  11 RAMIREZ Sofia  12 ROSSINI F.  13 RODRIGUEZ Sofia  14 ALONSO Macarena  15 PONCE Florencia  17 FABRICATORE L.

KOREA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 OH Sa Ra

 12 PARK Sae Young

 

 1 GIMENEZ Florenci

 12 ROSSINI F.

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 2 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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